=2 A FAIRFAX Compan
FTLCIE=E EiEE FREE © wsy N

HHRERSZIRB

LE@mse]
BABBBNRERIEMERARIRCEELE

ZANF AR Celebrity Eclipse

RIRTE - B4/A S B B BB SR T B SRS B - BT A - 202542105 205
BIETABIEEEE - AR MNEREMEEN - m(em: 2015 . .
EilR L RBENSBENEAEE BT Bk 5 121,878 Celebrity g Cruises*
ASEHREAN - I =S AR RGNS EE Wz i 2,852 2 %
&% -

La§
Nice (Villefranche) 2 PR

Barcelona Rome

Athens (Piraeus)

H % e iR 4 AR - 2956 6838 I, : rc@tcitravel.com A3k : www.tcitravel.com  RATALHEBRSERS - 350299

Troms Code : PMG10-18244 Pkg code : PMG10_LECL20251020C AC10 Eff date: 06 Aug 2025



A FAIRFAX Company

B HH3kE FREE e(&%

Veranda
(Cat. V2)
Size: approx. 246sq.ft

Concierge Class
(Cat. C2)
Size: approx. 246sq.ft.

Prime Concierge Class
(Cat. C1)
Size: approx. 246sq.ft.
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HHf / Date #O / Port FEZERFL] / Arr. BEBAESRY / Dep.
20 Oct (Mon) B (LLERIRKHT) / FH¥ - BM Cruise embarks at Athens (Piraeus), Greece - 17:00
21 Oct (Tue) EREE / %M Santorini, Greece [, 0700 20:00
22 Oct (Wed) KRIEEHTE / %18 Mykonos, Greece 1. 07:00 20:00
23 Oct (Thu) B LR At Sea = 2

24 Oct (Fri) B L33l At Sea - -
25 Oct (Sat) B (G#EEET) / EAF Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 07:00 18:00
26 Oct (Sun) HBMRET/ LLiE (RIETMEETE) / B AR Florence / Pisa (La Spezia), Italy 07:00 20:00
27 Oct (Mon) fRHr (B 8 ) / B Nice (Villefranche), France .7, 07:00 19:00
28 Oct (Tue) 78 L5 At Sea - -
29 Oct (Wed) 1R S / BHESF Palma De Mallorca, Spain 08:00 18:00
30 Oct (Thu) EBERZE / BT - BM Cruise disembarks at Barcelona, Spain 05:00 -
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